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NTERNATIONALES FAHRTURNIER WETTRINGEN 2023
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(03 Result - Obstacles driving Single ponies CAI2*-P1

Preis der Raiffeisen Steinfurter Land e.G., Steinfurt

Entries: 11 Starters: 11 Placed: 4 Eliminated: O Not startet: 0

CNo

Driver
Nation
Horses

Time
TA: 132

Pen.

TPoi

TotPen

Prize
money

6

HAAG, Simone
GER / Germany
(6A) Express Cadiz Bay

136,02

2,01

2,01

. quey
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GRUNDMANN, Niels
GER / Germany
(4A) RR's Darino

138,91

3,46

3,46

11

WOLTERS, Dirk
GER / Germany
(11A) Biskitl

136,36

2,18

5,18

GRUNDMANN, Pia
GER / Germany
(5A) Dariko B

145,67

6,84

6,84

AVERBECK, Stefan
GER / Germany
(1A) Chiara 348

141,58

4,79

7,79

10

VAN LAMBALGEN - HIERDEN,
NED / Netherlanc
(10A) Nightjoetsjni's Grevenrit

143,61

5,81

8,81

HORST, Carolin
GER / Germany
(7A) Alaba RR

152,18

10,09

10,09

GRORBMANN, Nicole
GER / Germany
(3A) Dancing Gold

146,30

7,15

10,15

BOLLMANN, Anna
GER / Germany
(2A) Fuchur San

147,36

7,68

10,68

OSKAMP, Saskia
GER / Germany
(9A) Nobel Nautilus

142,44

5,22

11,22

10

B R REEnEREN

LEHRTER, Heiner
GER / Germany

(8A) Mastro's Nero

145,65

6,83

12,83

11

Total - Prize money:

0€

17:01
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Henk van Amerongen (NED)
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